

आईबीबीआई बेंक रिलेमरेड पंजीवृत्त कार्यात्वर : आईकीबीआई टॉवर, कल्युटीसी ऑफंटोक्स, कच्च परेड, सुंबर्ट - 400 005. टेरिकोचा : (-91 22) 6855 3355, 2218 9111 फैक्स : (-91 22) 2218 0411

IDBI Bank Limited
Regd. Office : IDBI Tower,
WTC Complex, Cuffe Parade,
Mumbai - 400 005.
TEL.: (+91 22) 6655 3355, 2218 9111
FAX: (+91 22) 2218 0411
Website : www.idbi.com

संदर्भ सं. 229/TBO/2020-21

December 19, 2020

The Company Secretary, QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LTD. (EX - HFCL INFOTEL LTD) Autocars Compound, Adalat Road, Aurangabad, Maharashtra-431005.	The Director, Bombay Stock Exchange Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.
---	--

प्रियमहोदय/Dear Sir,

सेबी (शेयरों का पर्याप्त अर्जन एवं अधिग्रह) विनियमन 2011के विनियमन 29 (2) & (3) तथा सेबी (क्षेदिया कारोबार का निषेध) विनियमन 2015 के विनियमन 7 (3) के तहतप्र कटीकरण

In terms of the above Regulations, we hereby disclose the details of shares sold of QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LTD. (EX - HFCL INFOTEL LIMITED) as per details given in Annexure:

Particulars of sale	Number	% w.r.t. total paid up capital of Target Company	
बिक्री से पूर्व शेयर / Shares before sale	6,89,98,039	11.27%	
बेचे गये शेयर / Shares sold from 16/12/2020to 18/12/2020	1,45,00,000	2.37%	
बिक्री के बाद शेयर / Shares after sale	5,44,98,039	8.90%	

Signature of Authorised Signatury (श्री स्मित्रंट खांडेकर) उप महा प्रबंधक

IDBI Bank Ltd								
FINANCE AND ACCOUNTS DEPTT (Investment Cell)								
	BROKER WISE SALE DETAILS							
	DETAILS OF SALES DURING THE PERIOD FROM 16-Dec-2020 TO 18-Dec-2020							
	REPORT DATE :19-Dec-2020							
	Name of Company: QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LTD. (EX - HFCL INFOTEL LIMITED)							
Date	Name of Broker	Exchange	SEBI	Shares Sold	Amount			
			Registration No.					
18-Dec-2020	IDBI CAPITAL MARKETS & SECURITIES LTE	BSE	1INZ000007237	40 00 000.00	9 97 820.00			
17-Dec-2020	IDBI CAPITAL MARKETS & SECURITIES LTD	BSE	1INZ000007237	50 00 000.00	11 97 384.00			
16-Dec-2020	IDBI CAPITAL MARKETS & SECURITIES LTD	BSE	1INZ000007237	55 00 000.00	12 51 815.09			
IDBI CAPITAL MARKETS & SECURITIES LTD.(EX-IDBI CAP I				1 45 00 000.00	34 47 019.09			
GRAND TOTAL				1 45 00 000.00	34 47 019.09			



	ANNEXURE - B			·
D:	sclosure under Regulation 29 (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisitic	n of Sharee and	Fakaovare) Pan	ulatione 2011
DI	scrosure under negalation 29 (2) of SESI (Substantial Acquisitio	iii Oi Gilai ea ailu	akeovers) rieg	ulations, sorr
1	Name of the Target Company (TC)	QUADRANT TEL		TD. (EX - HFCL
2	Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with	Seller: IDBI Bank		
2	the acquirer	Seller. IDDI Dalik	Limited	
3	Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/ Promoter Group	Seller: No		
4	Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are	BSE		
	listed			
5		Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting	% w.r.t. total diluted
			capital	share/voting
			wherever	capital of the T
			applicable	(**)
	Before the acquisition/disposal under consideration, holding			
	of:			
	a) Shares carrying voting rights	6 89 98 039	11.27%	11.27%
	b)Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/non-disposal	0 03 30 033	11.2770	11.2770
	undertaking/ others)	-	-	-
	c) Voting Rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares		-	-
	d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles			
	the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC			
	(specify holding in each category) acquired/sold	-		-
	Total (a+b+c+d)	6 89 98 039	11.27%	11.27%
		0 00 00 000	111,2,770	1112770
	Details of sale			-
	a) Shares carrying voting rights sold	1 45 00 000	2.37%	2.37%
	b) VRs acquired/sold otherwise than by equity shares	-	-	-
	c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles			
	the acquirer to receive shares carryin voting rights in the TC	-	-	-
	(specify holding in each category) after acquisition			
	d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer	-	-	-
	Total (a+b+c+d)	1 45 00 000	2.37%	2.37%
	After the acquisition/Sale holding of:	5 44 00 000	0.000/	0.000/
	Shares carrying voting rights Shares encumbered with the acquirer	5 44 98 039	8.90%	8.90%
*****	c) VRs otherwise than by equity shares	<u> </u>	 	
	d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles			
	the acquirer to receive shares carryin voting rights in the TC		-	-
	(specify holding in each category) after acquisition			
	Total (a+b+c+d)	5 44 98 039	8.90%	8.90%
			l	
6	Mode of sale (e.g. open market/off-market/public issue/rights	Market Sale		
7	issue/preferential allotment/inter-se transfer, etc.) Date of sale of shares/VR/warrants or date of receipt of intimation	16/12/2020 to	T	T
,	of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable			
8	Equity share capital/total voting capital of the TC before the said	18/12/2020		
	acquisition/sale	61 22 60 268		
9	Equity share capital/total voting capital of the TC after the said	04 00 00 000		
	acquisition/sale	61 22 60 268		
10	Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said	61 22 60 268		
	acquisition/sale	51 22 00 200	-	ļ
Matr:	(2) Tatalahata asahiji satas asahiji ta	GG		L
Note:	(*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest under Clause 35 of the listing		ompany to the S	itock Exchange
			umlna full an	raine of the
	(**) Diligied share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.			
	outstanding convertible securities/warrants	mo oquny onuroo		
	/ 6 9/	- ATS 8	0	
	Signature of the acquirer / seller / Authorised Signatory Place: Mumbai		9 A	